

Investment advisory services are offered through Raymond James Financial Services Advisors, Inc. Legacy Financial Group is not a registered broker/dealer and is independent of Raymond James Financial Services. This is an example of the services available; some clients may experience more or less depending on their individual needs. Raymond James and its advisors do not offer tax or legal advice.

\*Lending Services and Securities Based Line of Credit provided by Raymond James Bank, N.A. Raymond James & Associates, Inc. and Raymond James Financial Services, Inc. are affiliated with Raymond James Bank, N.A., a federally chartered national bank. You would be referred to the appropriate professionals for your lending needs.